Model 455 DSP Gaussmeter
w
w
w
.la
ke
sh
or

www.lakeshore.com    Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.    (614) 891-2244    fax: (614) 818-1600   e-mail: info@lakeshore.com
		  7
Ordering Information
Part number	 Description
455	 Model 455 DSP gaussmeter
455-HMXX-XXXX-XX	 Model 455 DSP gaussmeter with standard probe choice
– specify selected probe number for HMXX-XXXX-XX (see page 5)
Please indicate your power/cord configuration:
100 VAC, U.S. power cord
120 VAC, U.S. power cord
220 VAC, European power cord
240 VAC, European power cord
Accessories included
106-253	 I/O mating connector
106-264	 I/O mating connector shell
4060	 Zero gauss chamber
MAN-455	 Model 455 gaussmeter user manual
Accessories available
4005	 1 m (3.3 ft) long IEEE-488 (GPIB) computer interface cable assembly – includes
	 extender required for simultaneous use of IEEE cable and auxiliary I/O connector
4065	 Large zero gauss chamber for gamma probe
RM-½	 Rack mount kit for one ½-rack gaussmeter in 483 mm (19 in) rack
RM-2	 Rack mount kit for two ½-rack gaussmeter in 483 mm (19 in) rack
HMCBL-6	 User programmable cable with EEPROM (6 ft)
HMCBL-20	 User programmable cable with EEPROM (20 ft)
HMPEC-10	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (10 ft), calibrated
HMPEC-10-U	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (10 ft), uncalibrated
HMPEC-25	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (25 ft), calibrated
HMPEC-25-U	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (25 ft), uncalibrated
HMPEC-50	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (50 ft), calibrated
HMPEC-50-U	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (50 ft), uncalibrated
HMPEC-100	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (100 ft), calibrated
HMPEC-100-U	 Probe extension cable with EEPROM (100 ft), uncalibrated
Calibration service
CAL-N7-DATA	 New instrument calibration for Model 455/475 with certificate and data
CAL-455-CERT	 Instrument recalibration with certificate
CAL-455-DATA	 Instrument recalibration with certificate and data